
Gibraltar General Support Services Limited 

Registered number: 103991 	 cc. 

CO-103991-2283280 
Co-103991-2283280 
Gibraltar General Support Service 
Document 461 (15) 
ANNUAL FILING OF ACCOUNTS 
YEAR ENDING 31/03/2017 

Balance sheet as at 31 March 2017 

2017 2016 

Current assets 

Debtors 

Cash at bank and in hand 

11,945 

1,000 

9,150 

1,000 

Creditors: amounts falling due within one year 

12,945 

(11,945) 

10,150 

(9,150) 

Net assets 1,000 1,000 

Capital and reserves 

Called up share capital 

Profit and loss account 

1,000 1,000 

Total equity 1,000 1,000 

This balance sheet has been prepared for the purposes of filing in accordance with Section 254 of the 
Companies Act 2014 and was signed on behalf of the board of directors on 	-- . FEB.20:18 

Afft-s-e.44 

W A Crisp 
Director 

M Pecino 
Director 


	Page 1

