Gibraltar General Support Services L Registered number: 103991	Co-103991- Gibraltar Ge Document 46	Co-103991-2283280 Gibraltar General Support Service Document 461 (15) ANNUAL FILING OF ACCOUNTS YEAR ENDING 31/03/2017	
Balance sheet as at 31 March 2017	2017 £	2016 £	
Current assets	n an		
Debtors	11,945	9,150	
Cash at bank and in hand	1,000	1,000	
	12,945	10,150	
Creditors: amounts falling due within one year	(11,945)	(9,150)	
Net assets	1,000	1,000	
Capital and reserves			
Called up share capital	1,000	1,000	
Profit and loss account	-		
Total equity	1,000	1,000	

This balance sheet has been prepared for the purposes of filing in accordance with Section 254 of the Companies Act 2014 and was signed on behalf of the board of directors on ...1.3.FEB 2018

M Pecino Director

Wereig

W A Crisp Director